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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 2 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

INCREDIBLE SUNNyBROOK HOME!
Fully developed and beautifully 
renovated  on a gorgeous pie lot. 

Large heated shop.

$365,900

3 Stanley Crescent
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•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••403-340-6789

Garry 
Raabis

- Quality upgrades include - windows, shingles, 
bathroom, flooring, A/C, fireplace, sprinklers.

- Full basement, attached garage w/water
- NO condo fees, Immediate possession
CALL GARRY 403-340-6789

$249,000

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, MAY 5, 1-3  PM
46 COSGROVE CLOSE ADULT COMMUNITY

- 15 Min to Red Deer & 5 min to Blackfalds on 
pavement.

- Beautiful river views, park like landscape.
- 3 beds, 4 bath, walkout, w/attached 4 car 

garage/workshop./hobby shop-heated/
bathroom

- Flexible possession
CALL GARRY 403-340-6789

$699,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, MAY 6, 1-4  PM
1 MILE EAST OF BLACKFALDS ON 597 THEN RIGHT INTO BURBANK ESTATES

403-872-0105

Donna
Empringham

BUYING OR SELLING A HOME?

Fully developed, spacious WALK OUT bi-level is tucked away in a quiet location in 
Rosedale with great curb appeal, a large garage, huge yard with RV parking.  

Price has been reduced to $374,900.  Immediate possession available.   
For more information visit my website www.donnaempringham.ca 

CALL OR TexT 403 872 0105 DOnnA emPRInghAm, ReD DeeR ReALTOR

OpEN HOUSE: SUNdAY, MAY 6, 2018 fROM 2-4 pM
34 RIChARDs CResCenT

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURHOOUUSE
Find your dream home in

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

187 MORRIS COURT
SUITE! Large modified bi-level 
located in the heart of Blackfalds 
features 4 BDRMS & 3 bthrms. 
Walkout with suite!

50 JASPAR CRES 
Fully finished and ready to move 
into 1136 SqFt Bi-level in Johnstone 
Crossing. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, alder 
cabinets in the kitchen with a full tile 
backsplash, breakfast bar, pantry. 
Call Alex!

122 EVERSOLE CRES
Modified bi-level with dbl detached 
heated garage. Home includes a 
bright open floor plan with cathe-
dral ceilings. This 5 bdrm, 3 bth 
home also includes many recent 
updates! Call Alex to view!

46 MCKINLAY CRES - LACOMBE
Cute as a button and a great loca-
tion! This fully finished bungalow 
offers 5 bedrooms, an over-sized 
detached heated garage and much 
more.

81 CEDAR CRES - BLACKFALDS
Fully finished 5 bedroom, 3 bath is a 
must see! Tiled front entry leads to 
the light and bright upper level with 
vaulted ceilings in the living room, 
dining area and kitchen. Close to 
schools and parks!

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAY 6, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 5, 2-4 PM

JUST LISTED JUST LISTED

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

Walking distance to 
hospital & shopping! 

Pets allowed with Board 
Approval. 2 bdrm Condo, 2 
balconies, granite counters, 

fireplace & ensuite.

Location, 
Location!

24x26 detached 
garage, 3 bedrooms, 

office, wet bar, 
huge family room! 

Fully Finished 
Bi-Level

Boasting 4 Bdrms, 2 
Bths. Fully Finished, 

Family room with wet 
bar. Bsmt entry from 
backyard. RV Parking!

Minutes to 
Red Deer

Close to Golf Course 
and Lake! Bungalow 
in Gated Community 
at Whispering Pines 

Resort. 

ONLY 30 MINUTES 
to Red Deer!

Close to 
everything! Sierra 

Grand Condo! Boasting 
2bdrms, 2bths, One Titled 

Underground Heated 
Parking Stall incl. 

Adult Orientated!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
granite counters, air 
conditioning, wet bar, 

ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus Beauty!

30x28 

DETACHED

 GARAGE! FORECLOSURE

GREAT LOCATION!
LOTS OF

AMENITIES! IMMEDIATE 

POSSESSION TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

BLACKFALDS
 On a crescent! 4 beds, 2 baths, 

fenced yard! Super value at 
$258,500

WoW FACtor!
 Fully developed, 1233 sq. ft., 5 

beds, 3 baths, underfloor heat and 
gas fireplace. Immaculate home! 

$342,900

pALiSADeS pArK!
 45+, top floor, 2 beds, balcony, 

elevator, heated parking, beautiful 
park view! Shows great! 

$197,500

WonDerFuL WArm 
SunnyBrooK home! 

Steps from park reserve.
A must see at $365,900

Feature Home
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling Group

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$239,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

-2016/2017 Builder of the Year, Falcon Homes 
presents, Brand new 2 storey townhouses 
starting at $239,900

- 1196 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, NO condo fees
- Open concept main floor with access to a south 

facing back deck
- Yards are fully landscaped & partially fenced

$269,900 OR TRADE

$279,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS 

- Modern & move in ready fully 
finished half duplex

- 1213 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Open concept main floor, dark stained 

cabinetry, upgraded SS appliances
- Enjoy the south facing back yard, 

fenced & fully landscaped

$307,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Perfect fully finished bi-level
- 1012 SqFt, 4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
- Kitchen features hickory cabinets, black 

granite sink & raised eating bar
- Open concept dining & living area w/vaulted ceilings
- Enjoy the fully finished basement & fenced & 

landscaped yard

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT/SUN, 1-5 PM

8 LATORIA COURT
Liberty Landing, Gasoline Alley

- Brand new 2 Storey townhouse, fully 
landscaped & partially fenced

- Built by award winning Falcon Homes
- 1203 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, no 

condo fees
- Contemporary colours & design

$507,900 OR TRADE   TEXT:  8342
1 ELMA STREET, LACOMBE
- Immaculate, fully finished modified bi-level
- 1475 SqFt, 5 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Kitchen features dark cabinetry, SS 

appliances, breakfast bar
- Enjoy open concept main floor living
- Yard is fully landscaped with room for 

your RV

$849,900 OR TRADE   TEXT:  8346
SUNNYBROOK SOUTH

- Immaculate, elegant, high end luxury 
2 storey home

- Former show home built by Platinum 
Homes

- 2464 SqFt, 5 bedrooms, 4 baths
- Custom cabinetry, hardwood & tile 

throughout

OPEN HOUSE 
SUN, 2-4 PM

CALL 
LES 
AT 

350-1932 
TO VIEW, 

OR FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 

ON THESE 
LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

GREAT VALUE
in this Canada West 
built 1514 sq. ft. 
modified bilevel. Fully 
dev, 5 bdrms, 3 baths 
with quality beyond 
compare! Open plan, 
vaulted ceilings, gorgeous kitchen, quartz counters 
throughout & incredible ensuite. 24x25 heated 
garage! A must see! $559,900

89 Lalor Drive

NEW LISTING!
Stunning top floor 
condo over 1,700 
sq. ft. overlooking 
the City! This has it 
all! Bright, open & 
spacious! 3 bedrooms, 
3 full baths, great kitchen, granite counter tops, island 
& lots of cabinets. 2 decks to enjoy the outstanding 
view. $449,900

410, 6118-53 Avenue

IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION!

In popular Laredo! 
Brand  new fu l ly 
finished Canada West 
bi-level. Open plan, 
incredible kitchen, 
tons of maple cabinets, island, pantry & 6 appliances. 
Gas fireplace in bright Great Room. Bsmt dev, 2 beds, 
family room & 4 piece bath. Nothing like a New Home! 
$379,900 183 Livingston Close

68 vanson close

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HelPing You make tHe rigHt move

$689,900

1643 sq ft Walkout BungaloW
5 BDR, 3 Bath

attacheD tRiple caR gaRage

3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca
network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
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Oh, how great it feels to relax around a cozy fire. 
Do you own an outdoor fireplace? Perhaps you’re 
thinking of investing in one? First of all, make sure 
that your fireplace complies with your local bylaws. 
All set? Here are several tips for designing the perfect 
outdoor lounge area.   

First, make sure you’ve dedicated enough space 
for your guests to relax comfortably. Adirondack 
chairs, swings, wooden benches, wicker loungers, 
hammocks — opt for variety! And don’t forget to 
include enough blankets and cushions to create a 
soft, cozy environment. 

Next, place one or more side tables around the 
seating area so that you and your guests can set 

down glasses, plates, phones and any other objects 
you prefer to keep close at hand. 

Finally, hang garlands of twinkling lights in your trees, 
and line the path between your house and your 
lounge area with decorative lanterns. This way, you’ll 
create a space that’s not only warm but also safe to 
enjoy at night!

A festive touch

To create lasting memories under a starlit sky, don’t 
forget to buy plenty of skewers for roasting sausages 
and marshmallows. And why not bring out your 
bongo drums, harmonica or guitar to sing around 
the crackling fire?

Design the perfect outdoor 
lounge area!

Call me “Munday”:  
Call me “Anyday”

403-598-7721

Call 
Barb 

Munday
NEWLY OFFERED, this fully finished ADULT 

CONDO has it all, from the attached garage to 
the 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, family room, hobby 

room, open designed kitchen/dinette area with 
island and relax on the back deck. 
All this for only $335,500.00  

Come see and we will show you around

JUST LISTED - three bedroom bungalow fully 
finished on a quiet close, vaulted ceilings and 
open design with no hallways really gives you 
that “Wow” feeling, Brasilian hardwood, PLUS 

double 24x24 garage.  
$349,900.00

TWO - STOREY with comfortable living in mind. 
1292 sq. ft, 3 bedroom, 4 baths, basement fully 
developed to include family room, and laundry/

bath combination.  The BONUS is the 24x24 
garage and slight pie lot with lots of room for 

kids to play.  A MUST SEE at $339,900.00.

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, May 6, 2018 1-3 p.m.
939 RaMage CloSe #22 - follow signs

of Red Deer
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

Feature Home

open houses
this WEEK

LegaL Suite in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
CaLL Jennifer at 342-7700.

BaCking onto park, close 
to school,   4 bdrms upstairs plus a 
bonus room. undeveloped basement. 
Great family home in Timberstone. 
$579,900 
CaLL Brad 342-7700.

red deer

Brand new  f u l l y  f in i shed 
4bdrm/3bathroom bilevel. Still time 
to make some choices. Blackfalds 
$324,900 
CaLL nadine 342-7700.

open houSe Sun, 12-2
18 SuLLivan CLoSe, red deer
SouthBrook 3 bdrm/4 bath 
fully finished att’d garage, extensive 
landscaping.  $319,900 
CaLL nadine 342-7700.

reduCed

Brand new 1540 sq f t  3 
bdrm/3bathroom 2 storey with room 
to build garage on extra long 132 ft 
lot in  Blackfalds. $329,900    
CaLL Brad granLund at 
342-7700. 

LegaL Suite –    Brand new 3 
bdrm/2 bath main floor unit with 
2 bdrm/1 bath self contained 
basement suite. Separate laundry and 
utilities. $439,900     CaLL Brad 
granLund at 342-7700.

open houSe Sat, 1:30-3:30
43 mcLevin CreS, red deer
morriSroe BungaLow – fully 
finished 4 bdrm/2 bath with 22x24 
detached garage.  $279,900  
CaLL niCoLe 342-7700.

LegaL up/down dupLex in 
Inglewood with separate utilities. 
Upper 3 bed/2 bath, lower 2 bed/1 
bath. $409,000 CaLL Jennifer 
342-7700.

red deer

Timberlands – Immaculate 3 bdrm/2 
bath townhome w/front att’d garage. 
Vinyl fenced rear yard, south facing 
deck. Front loader washer/dryer 
Immediate possession $319,900         
CaLL Brad at 342-7700.

Brand new haLf dupLex 
1311 sq ft 3bdrm/3 bath with upper 
floor laundry, vinyl plank flooring, 
stainless appliances. Heated att’d 
garage. $359,900    CaLL Brad 
342-7700.

Brand new  3bdrm/3bath 
Unique Elevations 2 storey O/S 
garage & deeper lot. Includes all 
appliances. $409,900 
CaLL  Brad granLund
at 342-7700.

open houSe Sun., 1-3
64 iverSon CLoSe, red deer
LegaL up/down dupLex in 
ingLewood Main floor, 3 bed, 2 bath. 
Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. $399,900  
CaLL Jennifer 342-7700.

2 garageS – Huge family home 
on a close in Deer Park. Upgraded 
4bdrm+den /4bath ex tens ive 
landscaping. $549,900 
CaLL nadine 342-7700.

new LiSting, 32x46 shop on pie 
lot with 5bdrm/3bath walkout bilevel. 
Total pkg great location in Anders  
$774,900 
CaLL nadine 342-7700.

red deer

BuY 2 unitS Side BY Side Perfect 
Investment! Opportunity to buy more than 
1 easy to maintain properties! Low condo 
fees, great location, & $5000 cash back 
to buyers for any renos. Each unit onLY 
$214,900 CaLL niCoLe 342-7700.

SYLvan 
Lake

reduCed

open houSe Sun., 1-4
444 Summer CreS, meridian BeaCh
Year round Lake Living Don’t just spend 
summer @ the lake! Beautiful 4 bdrm, 3 bath home 
w/double det. garage, perfect all year! Large 
deck & yard, room for toys & guests! $589,900 
CaLL niCoLe 342-7700.

guLL Lake

Live Your dream Life Custom 
Build this Cottage ½ km from the 
beach, with room for your toys & 
boats! Start now & move in summer! 
$299,900 CaLL niCoLe
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5617-41 STREET, WEST PARK
Legally Suited, Revenue Property guaranteed to make 
any owner smile with the Income. Upper suite has 3 
bdrms. Lower suite has 2 bdrms, plus a single garage.

$319,900

5341-43 AVENUE
1951 Beauty!  Nestled in Large Mature Trees sits this 3 
bdrm, 2 bath home. Original Hardwood in livingroom, 
hallway and two bedrooms on the Main Level. Bsmt. 
is Developed... 

$255,000

14 WATSON STREET
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! West Park 3 bdrm., 1.5 bath 
townhouse. No Condominium fees. Steps from College, 
Schools plus Shopping.

$185,000

$499,500

50 RUTTAN CLOSE
Executive Family Home Complimented with gleaming 
hardwood, soaring ceilings, 5 bdrms, 4 baths, South 
facing double deck, fenced yard, air conditioning and 
the list goes on....

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

403.872.3350

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Does your roof need replacing? Or perhaps you’re 
thinking of having a new home built? Sounds like 
you’ll need to choose an ideal roof covering to 
shelter your humble abode. While asphalt shingles, 
metal sheeting and modified bitumen are classic 
choices, roofing tiles made of recycled tires are 
quickly gaining in popularity.  

Made from rubber and hemp fibre salvaged from old 
tires, these unique tiles are an interesting choice for 

sustainable living advocates. Brown, gray or black in 
colour, they greatly resemble slate. Furthermore, just 
like other roof coverings, they hold up nicely against 
bad weather and are resistant to fire. However, these 
tiles made from recycled tires can cost a pretty 
penny. 	

No matter which type of material you choose for your 
new roof, make sure to hire a professional roofing 
contractor for an installation that’s up to par.

A roof made of recycled tires?
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OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“Dale offers 
you quality 

service anD a 
very competitive 
commission rate“

A GREAT STARTER HOME

2110 - 19 Ave, 
delburne

3 bedroom, 2 full bath mobile 
home on it’s own 50x150 
fenced lot. Features vaulted 
ceilings, a large country 
kitchen with island and corner 
pantry. Massive 4 pce ensuite, 
comes with all appliances.

$149,900

#10 – 7 StAnton Street
Immediate possession for this 
2 bdrm condo unit. Has a 
large walk-in closet off the 
master, spacious living room, 
laminate flooring thru-out, 
upgraded kitchen cabinets, all 
appliances included, & in-suite 
laundry. East facing balcony.

UppER LEvEL COndO UniT 
in SUnnybROOk!!

$129,900

nEw pRiCE!

LOCATEd CLOSE TO 
fAwn MEAdOwS GOLf COURSE

2109 – 19 Avenue, 
delburne

This 1796 sq. ft. 2003 double-wide 
modular is on it’s own 60x150 lot. 
Has vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, 
3 large bdrms, 2 full baths, Jacuzzi 
tub, country kitchen, formal dining, 
30x30 heated garage, large 
paved driveway.

$199,900
nEw pRiCE!

nEw pRiCE!

LOCATEd ACROSS fROM LARGE pARk 
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